
LOT 17
IN OR 1419/1030
2000 SKYO DW/MH

SHEDD COFI W
85115 JAMIE ROAD
YULEE, FL 32097

43-2N-27-4642-0017-0000

0200 MOBILE HOME
04

4048.00

12/20/2021 NW 0.00 80,000 0 0 80,000

STANDARD
4

133,678
2,184
80,000

215,862
134,600
81,262

HX HB 50,000
31,262

215,862
0

211,515

1419/1030 6/12/2006 QC U I 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SHEDD GERALD DERRELL

SHEDD COFI W

0926/1059 3/31/2000 WD U I 05 35,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

EZELL INVESTMENT CO

SHEDD DERRELL & COF
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MH003131 MH MOVE-ON 0 06/01/2000

95-1016 MH MOVE-ON 0 08/01/1995

2002HX Base Yr

85115 JAMIE RD, YULEE

Exterior Wall 30 VINYL 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 0 0 100
Units 0 100

Quality 06 Quality Level 06

0800 02 2,089 152.3600 114.27 238,710 2000 2005 0 0 0 44.00 56.00

1 M/H 94+ – 100% - 2002 Heated Area: 2041

BAS 2,041 100 2,041 130,606

UOP 192 25 48 3,072

2,233 2,089 133,678

BAS=[YR=2001] W30 UOP=[YR=2019] N12 W16 S12 E16$ W46 S27 E44
N1 E7 S1 E6 N1 E4 S1 E15 N27$ .

BAS
2001

30

46

27

44
7

6
4

15

27

UOP
2019

12

16

12

16

1 1242 WD DECK A 0 100 0 0 280.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2017 2017 3 78 2,184

2,184

1 000102 C SFR/MH 100 OR 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 80,000.00 80,000.00 80,000


